
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

 

Sealed E-Bids are invited through SAP Ariba from eligible bidders with adequate past relevant experience and financial 

capabilities for the captioned tender(s): 

 

SR. 

# 
TENDERS DESCRIPTION TENDER NO. 

BIDDING 

PROCEDURE 

TENDERS 

AVAILABILITY 

1 Procurement of Laptops BD/0015/MNR 
Single Stage - 

Two Envelopes 
Through SAP ARIBA 

 

PARTICULARS DATE & TIME 

BID DOCUMENTS COLLECTION 
(THROUGH SAP ARIBA)  

From 12.01.2026 to 27.01.2026 

BID SUBMISSION (THROUGH SAP 
ARIBA)  

28.01.2026 

BID OPENING (THROUGH SAP 

ARIBA)  
28.01.2026 

 

NOTE:  Bid documents can be obtained on submission of request at SAP Ariba on copy of official letterhead with Copy of valid 

NTN, GST Certificate, Provincial Sales Tax Certificates (where applicable). Vendor should be an active tax payer. 

SAP Ariba Link: 

https://portal.us.bn.cloud.ariba.com/dashboard/public/appext/comsapsbncdiscoveryui#/RfxEvent/pre
view/1110002105?anId=ANONYMOUS 

This advertisement is also available on PSORE official website https://psore.com/procurement and PPRA website 

www.ppra.org.pk 

 

PSO RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 

8TH FLOOR, PSO HOUSE, KHAYABAN-E-IQBAL, CLIFTON, KARACHI  

TEL: 111-111-PSO (776), Ext: 2857/2881, Email: info@psore.com   

https://portal.us.bn.cloud.ariba.com/dashboard/public/appext/comsapsbncdiscoveryui#/RfxEvent/preview/1110002105?anId=ANONYMOUS
https://portal.us.bn.cloud.ariba.com/dashboard/public/appext/comsapsbncdiscoveryui#/RfxEvent/preview/1110002105?anId=ANONYMOUS
https://psore.com/procurement
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:info@psore.com

	BD0015MNR- Procurement of Laptops
	Chq # 187 - PPRA

